D RALLY
SUNDAY, AUGUST 19, 2012

D OPEN DIVISION
OVERALL RESULTS

D OPEN DIVISION
ELIMINATIONS/WITHDRAWALS

B04 Hannah Simpson No More Tangles

BO7 Katie Recoskie Remington

B03 Ashtyn Yu As Fate Would Have It
B02 Clover Stempski-Kelly Hart of Gold

B06 Bailey Vandorp Jenni

B05 Savannah Weber Sir Mix-A-Lot

BO1 E Natalia Heinke Owen

Notes:

No time faults where assessed due to:

Mt. Nemo
Lake Huron
Guelph
Millridge

Lake Huron
Grand River
Blue Mountain

PENALTY POINTS FOR EACH PHASE

TurnOut

O OO oo oo

Dressage X Country

50.7
51.7
42.4
44.5
52.2
54.3
57.9

0.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
60.00
110.00

Stadium

Cross Country Start Times were not recorded by starter, scorers were given start times for riders as posted at start of day - 3 minute intervals between riders.

Cross Country Time Allowed posted incorrectly.

Stadium times posted did not include time penalties and Time Allowed posted incorrectly.

DRESSAGE

B0O3 Ashtyn Yu As Fate Would Have It
B02 Clover Stempski-Kelly Hart of Gold

B04 Hannah Simpson No More Tangles

BO7 Katie Recoskie Remington

B06 Bailey Vandorp Jenni

B05 Savannah Weber Sir Mix-A-Lot

BO1 Natalia Heinke Owen

Guelph
Millridge

Mt. Nemo
Lake Huron
Lake Huron
Grand River
Blue Mountain

RANK

42.4
44.5
50.7
51.7
52.2
54.3
57.9

No ok WON -

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TOTAL FAULTS

50.70
51.70
62.40
64.50
72.20
114.30
167.90

RANK

O Ok WN -



CROSS COUNTRY TIME FAULTS RANK

BO7 Katie Recoskie Remington Lake Huron 1:36:57 0.00 1
B04 Hannah Simpson No More Tangles Mt. Nemo 2:05:52 0.00 2
B02 Clover Stempski-Kelly Hart of Gold Millridge 1:24:22  20.00 3
B06 Bailey Vandorp Jenni Lake Huron 2:01:40 20.00 4
B0O3 Ashtyn Yu As Fate Would Have It Guelph 2:29:05 20.00 5
B05 Savannah Weber Sir Mix-A-Lot Grand River 2:06:03  60.00 6
BO1 Natalia Heinke Owen Blue Mountain Withdrew 110.00 w
Note: No time faults assessed.
STADIUM TIME FAULTS RANK
B02 Clover Stempski-Kelly Hart of Gold Millridge 1:11:15 0.00Clear
BO7 Katie Recoskie Remington Lake Huron 1:17:69 0.00Clear
B06 Bailey Vandorp Jenni Lake Huron 1:22:25 0.00Clear
B05 Savannah Weber Sir Mix-A-Lot Grand River 1:34:56 0.00 Clear
B03 Ashtyn Yu As Fate Would Have It Guelph 1:36:47 0.00Clear
BO1 Natalia Heinke Owen Blue Mountain  1:37:35 0.00 Clear
B04 Hannah Simpson No More Tangles Mt. Nemo 1:42:41 0.00Clear
Note: No time faults assessed.
OVERALL RESULTS BY BRANCH
D OPEN DIVISION PENALTY POINTS FOR EACH PHASE
ELIMINATIONS/WITHDRAWALS TurnOut Dressage X Country Stadium TOTAL FAULTS RANK
BO1 E Natalia Heinke Owen Blue Mountain 0 57.9 110.00 0.00 167.90
B02 Clover Stempski-Kelly Hart of Gold Millridge 0 445 20.00 0.00 64.50
B0O3 Ashtyn Yu As Fate Would Have It Guelph 0 42.4 20.00 0.00 62.40
B04 Hannah Simpson No More Tangles Mt. Nemo 0 50.7 0.00 0.00 50.70
B05 Savannah Weber Sir Mix-A-Lot Grand River 0 54.3 60.00 0.00 114.30
B06 Bailey Vandorp Jenni Lake Huron 0 52.2 20.00 0.00 72.20
BO7 Katie Recoskie Remington Lake Huron 0 51.7 0.00 0.00 51.70
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