# D RALLY SUNDAY, AUGUST 19, 2012

## **D OPEN DIVISION**

### **OVERALL RESULTS**

D OPEN DIVISION			PENALTY POINTS FOR EACH PHASE								
	ELI	MINATIONS/WITHDRAWALS			TurnOut	Dr	essage X Country	Stadium	TOTAL	FAULTS RA	NK
B04		Hannah Simpson	No More Tangles	Mt. Nemo		0	50.7	0.00	0.00	50.70	1
B07		Katie Recoskie	Remington	Lake Huron		0	51.7	0.00	0.00	51.70	2
B03		Ashtyn Yu	As Fate Would Have It	Guelph		0	42.4	20.00	0.00	62.40	3
B02		Clover Stempski-Kelly	Hart of Gold	Millridge		0	44.5	20.00	0.00	64.50	4
B06		Bailey Vandorp	Jenni	Lake Huron		0	52.2	20.00	0.00	72.20	5
B05		Savannah Weber	Sir Mix-A-Lot	<b>Grand River</b>		0	54.3	60.00	0.00	114.30	6
B01	Е	Natalia Heinke	Owen	Blue Mountai	n	0	57.9	110.00	0.00	167.90	

#### Notes:

No time faults where assessed due to:

Cross Country Start Times were not recorded by starter, scorers were given start times for riders as posted at start of day - 3 minute intervals between riders. Cross Country Time Allowed posted incorrectly.

Stadium times posted did not include time penalties and Time Allowed posted incorrectly.

DRESSAGE				RANK	
B03	Ashtyn Yu	As Fate Would Have It	Guelph	42.4	1
B02	Clover Stempski-Kelly	Hart of Gold	Millridge	44.5	2
B04	Hannah Simpson	No More Tangles	Mt. Nemo	50.7	3
B07	Katie Recoskie	Remington	Lake Huron	51.7	4
B06	Bailey Vandorp	Jenni	Lake Huron	52.2	5
B05	Savannah Weber	Sir Mix-A-Lot	Grand River	54.3	6
B01	Natalia Heinke	Owen	Blue Mountain	57.9	7

CROSS COUNTRY				TIME	FAULTS	RANK
B07	Katie Recoskie	Remington	Lake Huron	1:36:57	0.00	1
B04	Hannah Simpson	No More Tangles	Mt. Nemo	2:05:52	0.00	2
B02	Clover Stempski-Kelly	Hart of Gold	Millridge	1:24:22	20.00	3
B06	Bailey Vandorp	Jenni	Lake Huron	2:01:40	20.00	4
B03	Ashtyn Yu	As Fate Would Have It	Guelph	2:29:05	20.00	5
B05	Savannah Weber	Sir Mix-A-Lot	Grand River	2:06:03	60.00	6
B01	Natalia Heinke	Owen	Blue Mountain	Withdrew	110.00	W

Note: No time faults assessed.

STADIUM				TIME	FAULTS RANK
B02	Clover Stempski-Kelly	Hart of Gold	Millridge	1:11:15	0.00 Clear
B07	Katie Recoskie	Remington	Lake Huron	1:17:69	0.00 Clear
B06	Bailey Vandorp	Jenni	Lake Huron	1:22:25	0.00 Clear
B05	Savannah Weber	Sir Mix-A-Lot	Grand River	1:34:56	0.00 Clear
B03	Ashtyn Yu	As Fate Would Have It	Guelph	1:36:47	0.00 Clear
B01	Natalia Heinke	Owen	Blue Mountain	1:37:35	0.00 Clear
B04	Hannah Simpson	No More Tangles	Mt. Nemo	1:42:41	0.00 Clear

Note: No time faults assessed.

### **OVERALL RESULTS BY BRANCH**

D OPEN DIVISION			PENALTY POINTS FOR EACH PHASE								
	ELIMINATIONS/WITHDRAWALS			TurnOut		ressage X Cou	ntry Stadium	TOTAL FAULTS		RANK	
B01	Е	Natalia Heinke	Owen	Blue Mountain	0	57.9	110.00	0.00	167.	90	
B02		Clover Stempski-Kelly	Hart of Gold	Millridge	0	44.5	20.00	0.00	64.	50	4
B03		Ashtyn Yu	As Fate Would Have It	Guelph	0	42.4	20.00	0.00	62.4	40	3
B04		Hannah Simpson	No More Tangles	Mt. Nemo	0	50.7	0.00	0.00	50.	70	1
B05		Savannah Weber	Sir Mix-A-Lot	Grand River	0	54.3	60.00	0.00	114.3	30	6
B06		Bailey Vandorp	Jenni	Lake Huron	0	52.2	20.00	0.00	72.	20	5
B07		Katie Recoskie	Remington	Lake Huron	0	51.7	0.00	0.00	51.	70	2